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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2207  Leah Patterson                10  River Ridge                   23:03.2  7:26 
      2    2 2126  Kolbie Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:12.2  8:07 
      3    3 2137  Jadence Nagel                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:23.4  8:11 
      4    4 2125  Kendal Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:31.8  8:14 
      5    5 2140  Katie Randow                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:44.1  8:17 
      6    6 2177  Ingrid Carstens                9  North Crawford                26:03.5  8:24 
      7      2235  Melanie Williamson            10  Riverdale                     26:16.8  8:28 
      8      2227  Cayley Carter                 11  Riverdale                     26:21.3  8:29 
      9      2114  Sadie Venner                  11  De Soto                       26:25.4  8:31 
     10    7 2129  Breylyn Culver                11  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:38.9  8:35 
     11    8 2176  Agnes Carstens                12  North Crawford                26:51.7  8:39 
     12    9 2211  Kristina Sletten              10  River Ridge                   26:53.4  8:40 
     13   10 2212  McKenzie Taylor               10  River Ridge                   27:49.1  8:58 
     14   11 2182  Isabel Knutson                12  North Crawford                28:00.2  9:01 
     15      2113  Elise Venner                  12  De Soto                       30:47.1  9:55 
     16   12 2128  Ava Burbach                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:51.9  9:57 
     17      2116  Peyton Sprosty                 9  De Soto                       31:01.3 10:00 
     18      2261  Emma Ragotzkie                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont            31:10.3 10:02 
     19   13 2215  Chloe West                    10  River Ridge                   31:22.8 10:07 
     20      2262  Rosie Reuter                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont            31:38.8 10:12 
     21   14 2206  Lydia Mason                   12  River Ridge                   32:17.4 10:24 
     22   15 2186  Lena Schmidt                  10  North Crawford                32:59.9 10:38 
     23      2229  Riley Leith                   11  Riverdale                     33:12.8 10:42 
     24   16 2136  Aubrey Merry                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             33:46.1 10:53 
     25      2142  Hannah Thiel                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             34:26.7 11:06 
     26   17 2179  Treanna Fizer                 12  North Crawford                35:41.4 11:30 
     27      2134  Madison McKittrick            12  Kickapoo/La Farge             36:10.1 11:39 
     28   18 2187  Ariel Staum                    9  North Crawford                38:25.5 12:23 
     29      2263  Allie Walker                  12  Shullsburg/Belmont            40:43.5 13:07 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (25:42.1  128:30.4 1:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kolbie Andolsek           10 25:12.2
       2      3  Jadence Nagel             12 25:23.4
       3      4  Kendal Andolsek           10 25:31.8
       4      5  Katie Randow              11 25:44.1
       5      7  Breylyn Culver            11 26:38.9
       6   ( 12) Ava Burbach                9 30:51.9
       7   ( 16) Aubrey Merry              10 33:46.1

       2.    47  River Ridge                                (28:17.2  141:25.9 9:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Leah Patterson            10 23:03.2
       2      9  Kristina Sletten          10 26:53.4
       3     10  McKenzie Taylor           10 27:49.1
       4     13  Chloe West                10 31:22.8
       5     14  Lydia Mason               12 32:17.4

       3.    57  North Crawford                             (29:55.4  149:36.7 9:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ingrid Carstens            9 26:03.5
       2      8  Agnes Carstens            12 26:51.7
       3     11  Isabel Knutson            12 28:00.2
       4     15  Lena Schmidt              10 32:59.9
       5     17  Treanna Fizer             12 35:41.4
       6   ( 18) Ariel Staum                9 38:25.5
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2225  Lexi Bomkamp                   7  Riverdale                     12:57.8  7:38 
      2    2 2202  Lindsay Burmeister             8  River Ridge                   13:42.1  8:04 
      3    3 2226  Alexis Carter                  7  Riverdale                     14:08.4  8:20 
      4    4 2234  Hadlee Wilkinson               6  Riverdale                     14:40.5  8:38 
      5    5 2143  Aubrey White-Murphy            7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:44.1  8:41 
      6      2112  Isabelle Tauscher              8  De Soto                       14:47.6  8:43 
      7      2245  Millie Dahlberg                8  Seneca                        14:50.3  8:44 
      8    6 2181  Ariel Knoble                   8  North Crawford                15:05.1  8:53 
      9    7 2180  Ava Hady                       8  North Crawford                15:09.1  8:55 
     10    8 2233  Rose Schramm                   7  Riverdale                     15:09.2  8:55 
     11    9 2205  Aleena Kirschbaum              8  River Ridge                   15:28.4  9:07 
     12   10 2135  Lidy McNamer                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:00.9  9:26 
     13   11 2201  Addison Brooks                 8  River Ridge                   16:27.1  9:41 
     14   12 2230  Olivea Matthews                6  Riverdale                     16:49.5  9:54 
     15   13 2214  Taylor Toberman                7  River Ridge                   16:52.6  9:56 
     16   14 2130  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          7  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:54.3  9:57 
     17      2111  Maci Krause                    9  De Soto                       17:02.4 10:02 
     18      2115  Simone Wagner                  7  De Soto                       17:16.2 10:10 
     19   15 2141  Willa Schmidt                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:21.6 10:13 
     20   16 2178  Julia Carstens                 6  North Crawford                18:34.4 10:56 
     21   17 2139  Litzy Ramirez                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:49.0 11:05 
     22   18 2138  Ellowyn Pflederer              7  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:04.7 11:14 
     23   19 2133  Kathrine Jaynes                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:05.1 11:14 
     24   20 2199  Londyn Allen                   6  River Ridge                   19:27.6 11:27 
     25   21 2198  Evelyn Adrian                  6  River Ridge                   19:44.5 11:37 
     26      2244  Rose Caya                      6  Seneca                        20:05.4 11:50 
     27      2246  Harper Joy                     8  Seneca                        21:03.0 12:23 
     28      2110  Brooklyn Hooverson             7  De Soto                       21:42.1 12:46 
     29      2132  Lauren Jacks                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:05.3 13:00 
     30      2127  Sage Bork                      8  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:48.2 13:25 
     31   22 2184  Claudia O'Brien                6  North Crawford                24:03.1 14:09 
     32   23 2183  Sadie Lindsley                 6  North Crawford                29:09.5 17:10 
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       1.    28  Riverdale                                  (14:45.1  73:45.4 3:51.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lexi Bomkamp               7 12:57.8
       2      3  Alexis Carter              7 14:08.4
       3      4  Hadlee Wilkinson           6 14:40.5
       4      8  Rose Schramm               7 15:09.2
       5     12  Olivea Matthews            6 16:49.5

       2.    55  River Ridge                                (16:23.6  81:57.8 5:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lindsay Burmeister         8 13:42.1
       2      9  Aleena Kirschbaum          8 15:28.4
       3     11  Addison Brooks             8 16:27.1
       4     13  Taylor Toberman            7 16:52.6
       5     20  Londyn Allen               6 19:27.6
       6   ( 21) Evelyn Adrian              6 19:44.5

       3.    61  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (16:46.0  83:49.9 4:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Aubrey White-Murphy        7 14:44.1
       2     10  Lidy McNamer               6 16:00.9
       3     14  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      7 16:54.3
       4     15  Willa Schmidt              7 17:21.6
       5     17  Litzy Ramirez              7 18:49.0
       6   ( 18) Ellowyn Pflederer          7 19:04.7
       7   ( 19) Kathrine Jaynes            6 19:05.1

       4.    74  North Crawford                             (20:24.3  102:01.214:04.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ariel Knoble               8 15:05.1
       2      7  Ava Hady                   8 15:09.1
       3     16  Julia Carstens             6 18:34.4
       4     22  Claudia O'Brien            6 24:03.1
       5     23  Sadie Lindsley             6 29:09.5


